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No 90 CAWLEY Dougal

Pass 18 1:09.699 1 1:09.699 *

Pass 32 2:15.016 2 1:05.317 *

Pass 46 3:21.577 3 1:06.561

Pass 60 4:27.775 4 1:06.198

Pass 73 5:34.837 / FY 5 1:07.062

Pass 84 6:43.026 6 1:08.189

Pass 97 7:49.805 7 1:06.779

Pass 110 8:55.909 8 1:06.104

Pass 123 10:02.164 9 1:06.255

Pass 134 11:07.977 10 1:05.813

Pass 146 12:13.717 11 1:05.740

Pass 158 13:19.926 12 1:06.209

No 91 PITTAWAY Duncan

Pass 19 1:10.919 1 1:10.919 *

Pass 33 2:16.693 2 1:05.774 *

Pass 47 3:22.428 3 1:05.735 *

Pass 61 4:28.786 4 1:06.358

Pass 74 5:35.945 / FY 5 1:07.159

Pass 85 6:45.181 6 1:09.236

Pass 99 7:51.947 7 1:06.766

Pass 111 8:58.095 8 1:06.148

Pass 124 10:03.317 9 1:05.222 *

Pass 136 11:09.865 10 1:06.548

Pass 147 12:17.284 11 1:07.419

Pass 159 13:22.655 12 1:05.371

No 93 LEES Tony

Pass 17 1:07.682 1 1:07.682 *

Pass 31 2:10.256 2 1:02.574 *

Pass 45 3:12.306 3 1:02.050 **

Pass 58 4:14.523 4 1:02.217

Pass 71 5:16.669 5 1:02.146

Pass 82 6:29.256 6 1:12.587

Pass 96 7:33.129 7 1:03.873

Pass 107 8:37.111 8 1:03.982

Pass 119 9:40.786 9 1:03.675

Pass 129 10:43.794 10 1:03.008

Pass 141 11:47.907 11 1:04.113

Pass 154 12:53.011 12 1:05.104

No 94 WYLIE David

Pass 21 1:15.660 1 1:15.660 *

Pass 35 2:23.744 2 1:08.084 *

Pass 49 3:31.486 3 1:07.742 *

Pass 63 4:39.713 4 1:08.227

Pass 76 5:51.931 / FY 5 1:12.218

Pass 88 7:02.337 6 1:10.406

Pass 102 8:11.141 7 1:08.804

Pass 114 9:21.516 8 1:10.375

Pass 127 10:30.124 9 1:08.608

Pass 140 11:38.746 10 1:08.622

Pass 152 12:47.102 11 1:08.356

Pass 165 13:58.246 12 1:11.144

No 96 BATTY Christopher

Pass 20 1:13.839 1 1:13.839 *

Pass 34 2:20.708 2 1:06.869 *

Pass 48 3:27.927 3 1:07.219

Pass 62 4:36.152 4 1:08.225

Pass 75 5:47.625 / FY 5 1:11.473

Pass 87 6:57.454 6 1:09.829

Pass 100 8:05.246 7 1:07.792

Pass 113 9:13.371 8 1:08.125

Pass 125 10:21.129 9 1:07.758

Pass 138 11:29.261 10 1:08.132

Pass 151 12:38.134 11 1:08.873

Pass 164 13:47.337 12 1:09.203

No 97 BLAKENEY-EDWARDS Simon

Pass 24 1:21.103 1 1:21.103 *

Pass 39 2:36.380 2 1:15.277 *

Pass 54 3:49.567 3 1:13.187 *

Pass 68 5:00.964 4 1:11.397 *

Pass 6:10.666 5 1:09.702 *

Pass 92 7:20.328 6 1:09.662 *

Pass 105 8:30.011 7 1:09.683

Pass 117 9:39.389 8 1:09.378 *

Pass 131 10:50.036 9 1:10.647

Pass 143 12:00.886 10 1:10.850

Pass 157 13:14.135 11 1:13.249

No 98 BLAKENEY-EDWARDS Joanna

Pass 26 1:22.398 1 1:22.398 *

Pass 40 2:36.684 2 1:14.286 *

Pass 53 3:47.759 3 1:11.075 *

Pass 66 4:57.075 4 1:09.316 *

Pass 79 6:09.181 5 1:12.106

Pass 91 7:18.075 6 1:08.894 *

Pass 104 8:29.306 7 1:11.231
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No 98 BLAKENEY-EDWARDS Joanna

Pass 118 9:40.453 8 1:11.147

Pass 132 10:50.301 9 1:09.848

Pass 144 12:02.031 10 1:11.730

Pass 156 13:12.192 11 1:10.161

No 99 JOHNSON David

Pass 28 1:26.954 1 1:26.954 *

Pass 42 2:41.810 2 1:14.856 *

Pass 56 3:57.718 3 1:15.908

Pass 70 5:12.973 4 1:15.255

Pass 83 6:35.402 5 1:22.429

Pass 98 7:51.158 6 1:15.756

Pass 112 9:06.605 7 1:15.447

Pass 126 10:21.689 8 1:15.084

Pass 139 11:36.043 9 1:14.354 *

Pass 153 12:52.641 10 1:16.598

Pass 166 14:05.283 11 1:12.642 *

No 100 ELLIS Robert

Pass 29 1:29.312 1 1:29.312 *

Pass 43 2:46.651 2 1:17.339 *

Pass 57 4:04.302 3 1:17.651

Pass 72 5:25.312 4 1:21.010

Pass 86 6:47.865 5 1:22.553

Pass 101 8:07.951 6 1:20.086

Pass 115 9:27.308 7 1:19.357

Pass 130 10:48.950 8 1:21.642

Pass 145 12:08.816 9 1:19.866

Pass 160 13:28.662 10 1:19.846

No 101 TEAGUE Winston

Pass 27 1:24.379 1 1:24.379 *

Pass 41 2:38.230 2 1:13.851 *

Pass 55 3:51.720 3 1:13.490 *

Pass 69 5:02.845 4 1:11.125 *

Pass 81 6:17.261 5 1:14.416

Pass 95 7:29.814 6 1:12.553

Pass 108 8:45.088 7 1:15.274

Pass 121 9:57.190 8 1:12.102

Pass 135 11:08.216 9 1:11.026 *

Pass 149 12:21.047 10 1:12.831

Pass 161 13:33.351 11 1:12.304

No 103 GRIMWADE Julian (Edward)

Pass 16 1:06.701 1 1:06.701 **

Pass 30 2:09.130 2 1:02.429 *

Pass 44 3:11.640 3 1:02.510

Pass 59 4:14.892 4 1:03.252

No 105 BAKER Paul

Pass 22 1:18.775 1 1:18.775 *

Pass 36 2:29.633 2 1:10.858 *

Pass 50 3:40.142 3 1:10.509 *

Pass 64 4:50.521 4 1:10.379 *

Pass 77 6:02.395 5 1:11.874

Pass 89 7:12.299 6 1:09.904 *

Pass 103 8:21.901 7 1:09.602 *

Pass 116 9:31.216 8 1:09.315 *

Pass 128 10:41.769 9 1:10.553

Pass 142 11:52.015 10 1:10.246

Pass 155 13:01.116 11 1:09.101 *

No 106 GROVES Mark david

Pass 23 1:20.720 1 1:20.720 *

Pass 37 2:34.567 2 1:13.847 *

Pass 52 3:47.360 3 1:12.793 *

Pass 67 5:00.538 4 1:13.178

Pass 80 6:16.890 5 1:16.352

Pass 94 7:29.307 6 1:12.417 *

Pass 109 8:46.468 7 1:17.161

Pass 122 9:58.696 8 1:12.228 *

Pass 137 11:14.725 9 1:16.029

Pass 150 12:27.242 10 1:12.517

Pass 163 13:39.005 11 1:11.763 *

No 108 FENNING Jonathan

Pass 25 1:21.836 1 1:21.836 *

Pass 38 2:35.985 2 1:14.149 *

Pass 51 3:47.244 3 1:11.259 *

Pass 65 4:55.402 4 1:08.158 *

Pass 78 6:06.984 5 1:11.582

Pass 90 7:17.021 6 1:10.037

Pass 106 8:34.375 7 1:17.354

Pass 120 9:48.362 8 1:13.987

Pass 133 11:02.569 9 1:14.207

Pass 148 12:18.948 10 1:16.379

Pass 162 13:35.268 11 1:16.320


